

OWNERS: MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION BID TAB Project No.: MCP-203-15 Celeste Road Drainage Bid Date: January 27, 20416 Time: 10:00 AM				Mark Davis Construction 3958 Snow Road Semmes, AL 36575 Cincinnati Insurance Company 1st Contractor		John G. Walton P. O. Box 81222 Mobile, AL 36689 Western Surety 2nd Contractor		Blade Construction, LLC PO Box 359 Bon Secour, AL 36511 American Contractors Indemnity Co 3rd Contractor		Gulf Equipment 5540 Business Parkway Theodore, AL 36582 North American Specialty Ins. Co. 4th Contractor		Remedial Services, Inc. PO Box 609 Satsuma, AL 36572 Guarantee Co. of North America 5th Contractor		James H. Adams Construction PO Box 11306 Chickasaw, AL 36611 Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. 6th Contractor		Sunset Contracting Inc. 3030 Lees Lane Mobile, AL 36693 Merchants Bonding Company 7th Contractor	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
201B-00	Clearing	0.50	ACRE	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,508.52	1,754.26	5,000.00	2,500.00	7,973.76	3,986.88	7,300.00	3,650.00	12,000.00	6,000.00	10,198.96	5,099.48
206C-001	Removing Concrete Pavement	75	SQ. YD.	4.00	300.00	19.39	1,454.25	16.00	1,200.00	18.85	1,413.75	7.00	525.00	6.00	450.00	10.21	765.75
210A-000	Unclassified Excavation	996	CU. YD.	5.00	4,980.00	10.02	9,979.92	10.00	9,960.00	11.60	11,553.60	12.35	12,300.60	10.00	9,960.00	14.70	14,641.20
210D-001	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)(if Local Material is Unsuitable)	733	CU. YD.	3.00	2,199.00	0.01	7.33	16.50	12,094.50	0.01	7.33	14.05	10,298.65	15.00	10,995.00	15.46	11,332.18
533B-099	29" Span, 18" Rise Storm Sewer Pipe (Class 3 R.C.)	152	L.F.	94.00	14,288.00	96.12	14,610.24	55.00	8,360.00	81.12	12,330.24	99.52	15,127.04	80.00	12,160.00	63.95	9,720.40
600A-000	Mobilization	1	L.S.	13,500.00	13,500.00	14,790.00	14,790.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	24,623.32	24,623.32	23,142.00	23,142.00	10,129.00	10,129.00	24,143.77	24,143.77
610A-004	Loose Riprap, Class 2, 24" Thick	435	SQ. YD.	68.00	29,580.00	98.61	42,895.35	110.00	47,850.00	89.36	38,871.60	80.00	34,800.00	100.00	43,500.00	86.16	37,479.60
610D-003	Filter Blanket, Geotextile	435	SQ. YD.	3.00	1,305.00	5.02	2,183.70	6.25	2,718.75	1.35	587.25	5.00	2,175.00	3.00	1,305.00	3.99	1,735.65
614A-000	Slope Paving	4.00	CU.YD.	650.00	2,600.00	674.89	2,699.56	550.00	2,200.00	581.14	2,324.56	500.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,040.99	4,163.96
619B-117	19" Span, 18" Rise Side Drain Pipe End Treatment, Class L	2	EACH	650.00	1,300.00	732.16	1,464.32	1,200.00	2,400.00	432.97	865.94	744.00	1,488.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	2,891.64	5,783.28
621E-002	Manholes, Type L	2	EACH	3,200.00	6,400.00	2,134.33	4,268.66	3,200.00	6,400.00	1,552.82	3,105.64	2,994.00	5,988.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	2,313.76	4,627.52
621F-003	Manholes Units, Type L	4	EACH	600.00	2,400.00	710.70	2,842.80	1,100.00	4,400.00	182.96	731.84	1,290.00	5,160.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	781.43	3,125.72
650A-000	Topsoil	190	CY. IP.	18.00	3,420.00	18.78	3,568.20	18.50	3,515.00	32.33	6,142.70	20.00	3,800.00	20.00	3,800.00	23.13	4,394.70
652A-100	Seeding	0.32	ACRE	2,000.00	640.00	3,412.47	1,091.99	1,000.00	320.00	8,254.78	2,641.53	3,125.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	640.00	925.31	296.10
654A-001	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	55	SQ. YD.	8.00	440.00	12.16	668.80	4.50	247.50	11.66	641.30	9.00	495.00	10.00	550.00	6.36	349.80
656A-010	Mulching (1.5 Tons/Acre)	0.32	ACRE	600.00	192.00	3,360.50	1,075.36	2,000.00	640.00	6,321.59	2,022.91	1,562.50	500.00	4,000.00	1,280.00	925.31	296.10
665J-002	Silt Fence	125	L.F.	4.00	500.00	12.91	1,613.75	4.50	562.50	7.48	935.00	3.50	437.50	6.00	750.00	3.82	477.50
665O-001	Silt Fence Removal	125	L.F.	2.00	250.00	4.48	560.00	1.75	218.75	1.85	231.25	2.50	312.50	1.00	125.00	1.59	198.75
740B-001	Construction Sign (Type IV Stimsonite Sheeting)	48	SQ. FT.	14.00	672.00	30.03	1,441.44	12.50	600.00	11.13	534.24	11.50	552.00	50.00	2,400.00	19.08	915.84
<b>TOTALS FOR ROADS =</b>					<b>87,966.00</b>		<b>108,969.93</b>		<b>112,687.00</b>		<b>113,550.88</b>		<b>123,751.29</b>		<b>128,444.00</b>		<b>129,547.30</b>

DENOTES CORRECTION

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

POLYSURVEYING 